UNIT	ED STATES BA	NKRUPTCY COURT DISTRICT OF	F D	ELAWARE	PROOF OF CLAIM	
	of Debtor nen Fırst Hea	lthcare, Inc.		se Number 11278 (MFW)		
		be used to make a claim for an administrative expense may be filed pu				
money	or property)	n or other entity to whom the debtor owes Finance Corporation		Check box if you are aware that anyone else has filed a proof of claim relating to your claim Attach copy of statement giving particulars	REC'D SEP 02 2004	
1 CIT	and addresses where n Drive Bankru ston, NJ 07039	otices should be sent ptcy Department		Check box if you have never received any notices from the bankruptcy court in this case		
1	one Number (973)-59			Check box if the address differs from the address on the envelope sent to you by the court	THIS SPACE IS FOR COURT USE ONly	
	t or other number by w 981-schedule 00	hich creditor identifies debtor 0010		ck here replaces a s claim amends	previously filed claim dated	
1 B	asis For Claim			Retiree benefits as defined in 1	I1 U S C § 1114(a)	
				Wages salaries and compens	sation (fill out below)	
	<u> </u>	med		Your SS#	<del></del>	
		wrongful death	Unpaid compensation for servi	ces performed		
			<u>/_/</u> (date)			
_ E	1 Other			(date)	(date)	
2 D	ate debt was inc	curred	3	If court judgment, date o	btained	
				Contingent & Unliquidated-	See Exhibit A	
	•	n is secured or entitled to priority also complete It				
	or additional charg	laim includes interest or other charges in addition les	to the	e principal amount of the claim. Attacl	h itemized statement of all interest	
5 S	ecured Claim		6	Unsecured Priority Clair	m	
	Check this box if y right of setoff)	our claim is secured by collateral (including a		☐ Check this box if you have a	• •	
	Brief Description o	f Collateral		Amount entitled to priority \$_ Specify the priority of the claim		
		☐ Motor Vehicle			sions (up to \$4 300) * earned within 90 days	
	_	_		business whichever is earlie		
\ \	alue of Collateral \$			☐ Up to \$1 950* of deposits tov	e benefit plan 11 U S C § 507(a)(4) ward purchase lease or rental of property	
	aide of Collateral \$			or services for personal fam: § 507(a)(6)	ly or household use 11 U S C	
				Alimony maintenance or su child 11 U S C § 507(a)(7)	pport owed to a spouse former spouse or	
Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed included in secured claim if any		Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units 11 U S C § 507(a)(8)  Other Specify applicable paragraph of 11 U S C § 507(a)()				
				*Amounts are subject to adjustment o respect to cases commenced on or al	in 4/1/98 and every 3 years thereafter with fter the date of adjustment	
7 Credits The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited and deducted for the purpose of making the proof of claim					THIS SPACE IS FOR COURT USE ONly	
8 S	upporting Documents invoices itemized greements and evidence	ments Attach copies of supporting documents d statements of running accounts contracts could confection of lien DO NOT SEND ORIGIN/ documents are voluminous attach a summary	rt judg	ments mortgages security		
		py To receive an acknowledgment of the filing copy of this proof of claim		·	rer le	
Date	•	Sign and print the hapre and title if any of the this claim (attach suby of power of attorney if	credit	or or other person authorized to file		
8/11	\p4	Jerenty Galton Director Investment Recovery	Depa		Alt 9 S	
Pe	nalty for presenting	fraudulent darm fine of up to \$500 000	or imp	prisonment for up to 5 years or t	ooth 18 U S C §§ 1 <b>5</b> 2 and 3571	



#### Debtor

The person corporation, or other entity that has filed a bankruptcy case is called the debtor

#### Creditor

A creditor is any person, corporation, or other entity to whom the debtor owed a debt on the date that the bankruptcy case was filed

#### **Proof of Claim**

A form telling the bankruptcy court how much the debtor owed a creditor at the time the bankruptcy case was filed (the amount of the creditor's claim). This form must be filed with the clerk of the bankruptcy court where the bankruptcy case was filed

## Secured Claim

11 1 1

A claim is a secured claim to the extent that the creditor has a lien on property of the debtor (collateral) that gives the creditor the right to be paid from that property before creditors who do not have liens on the property

Examples of liens are a mortgage on real estate and a security interest in a car, truck, boat television set, or other item of property. A lien may have been obtained through a court proceeding before the bankruptcy case began, in some states a court judgment is a lien. In addition, to the extent a creditor also owes money to the debtor (has a right of setoff), the creditor's claim may be a secured claim (See also *Unsecured Claim*)

## Unsecured Claim

If a claim is not a secured claim it is an unsecured claim. A claim may be partly secured and partly unsecured if the property on which a creditor has a lien is not worth enough to pay the creditor in full.

## Unsecured Priority Claim

Certain types of unsecured claims are given priority so they are to be paid in bankruptcy cases before most other unsecured claims (if there is sufficient money or property available to pay these claims) The most common types of priority claims are listed on the proof of claim form. Unsecured claims that are not specifically given priority status by the bankruptcy laws are classified as Unsecured Nonpriority Claims.

# Items to be completed in Proof of Claim form (if not already filled in)

# Court, Name of Debtor, and Case Number

Fill in the name of the federal judicial district where the bankruptcy case was filed (for example. Central District of California), the name of the debtor in the bankruptcy case, and the bankruptcy case number. If you received a notice of the case from the court, all of this information is near the top of the notice.

## Information about Creditor

Complete the section giving the name, address, and telephone number of the creditor to whom the debtor owes money or property, and the debtor's account number, if any If anyone else has already filed a proof of claim relating to this debt if you never received notices from the bankruptcy court about this case, if your address differs from that to which the court sent notice, or if this proof of claim replaces or changes a proof of claim that was already filed check the appropriate box on the form

# 1 Basis for Claim

Check the type of debt for which the proof of claim is being filed. If the type of debt is not listed, check "Other" and briefly describe the type of debt. If you were an employee of the debtor fill in your social security number and the dates of work for which you were not paid.

#### 2 Date Debt Incurred

Fill in the date when the debt first was owed by the debtor

# 3 Court Judgments

If you have a court judgment for this debt, state the date the court entered the judgment

## 4 Total Amount of Claim at Time Case Filed

Fill in the total amount of the entire claim. If interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of the claim are included, check the appropriate place on the form and attach an itemization of the interest and charges.

# 5 Secured Claim

Check the appropriate place if the claim is a secured claim. You must state the type and value of property that is collateral for the claim, attach copies of the documentation of your lien, and state the amount past due on the claim as of the date the bankruptcy case was filed. A claim may be partly secured and partly unsecured. (See DEFINITIONS above.)

# 6 Unsecured Priority Claim

Check the appropriate place if you have an unsecured priority claim, and state the amount entitled to priority (See DEFINITIONS, above). A claim may be partly priority and partly nonpriority if, for example, the claim is for more than the amount given priority by the law. Check the appropriate place to specify the type of priority claim.

# 7 Credits

By signing this proof of claim, you are stating under oath that in calculating the amount of your claim you have given the debtor credit for all payments received from the debtor

## 8 Supporting Documents

You must attach to this proof of claim form copies of documents that show the debtor owes the debt claimed or if the documents are too lengthy, a summary of those documents. If documents are not available, you must attach an explanation of why they are not available.

# **EXHIBIT A**

Debtor \	Women Firs	t Healthcare, Inc						
Venue U Chapter	S Bankrupto 11 Petitio	981 Schedule 00010 cy Court, District of Delaware in Date 4/29/04						
Case Number 04-11278 (MFW)								
Leases	SCHEDULE	TOTAL ESTIMATED CLAIM						
x108981	00010	59 808 62						
TOTAL		59,808 62						

# SUPPLEMENT TO PROOF OF CLAIM

In support of the within Proof of Claim, CIT Communications Finance Corporation ("CIT"), states as follows

- 1 CIT is the lessor of certain personal property to the Debtor
- 2 Pursuant to that certain lease agreements and equipment schedules related thereto, CIT leased certain communication equipment and other personal property to the Debtor On or before the Petition Date, the Debtor owed CIT past due payments and arrears through the Petition Date pursuant to the leases
- 3 CIT holds a perfected first priority security interest in the personal property identified on the leases and is entitled to the amount remaining to be paid under the leases in accordance with the terms thereof as a secured claim under § 506 of the Bankruptcy Code
- 4 A true and correct itemization of the aggregate amounts due and owing from the Debtors to CIT as outlined in the foregoing paragraphs is attached hereto, and incorporated by reference, as Exhibit "A"
- 5 Pursuant to the leases, CIT is entitled to charge a default rate of interest, late fees, and attorneys' fees as a result of amounts not paid when due. As such, pursuant to the leases, CIT reserves the right to charge interest after the Petition Date (including the default rate), and collect late fees and attorney's fees to the extent permitted under the Bankruptcy Code.
- 6 CIT reserves the right to supplement, amend or modify the within proof of claim Specifically, CIT reserves the right to file additional proofs of claim, or amend the within proof of claim

04/22/03 14 11 FAX 0

Paetec Communications PARTEC COMM

FAX NO. 85-091353

**21004/006** 2002 P 01

01/24/2003 10 10 FAX 858638915 PARTEC C JAN-23-2003 THU 04:25 PM WOMEN FIRST HEALTHCARE



# LEASE AGREEMENT

THE MANUFACTURER ( R SUPPLIER, AND YOU HAVE SELECTED THE EQUIPMENT AND THE SUPPLIER EASED UPON YOUR DWN, UDDINANT WE MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPILITAR RESPONSELY OR PROPOSE OR OTHERWISE YOU AGREE THAT RESPONSELY FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSETT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY PANAMENT, WE MAKE NO REPONSELY FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSETT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY PANAMENT, WE WARRENT THE SUPPLIER IS OUT TO SUPPLIER IS NOT THE SUPPLIER	<b>—</b> — —						1
EUPPLIER  INFORMATION  SUPPLIER  INFORMATION  EQUIPMENT  CHARGE Man Diego CA 82130  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  CHARGE Man Special Service Address Chyptosis (Supplier)  END OF  ELIAGSE  Process Complex milescopic of 15 (Supplier)  END OF  From AND  1 - 8 February Address Chyptosis (Supplier)  Address Chyptosis (Supplier)  From Special Service Address Chyptosis (Supplier)  END OF  From AND  1 - 8 February Address Chyptosis (Supplier)  Address Chyptosis (Sup	Jamasa metrolad buleau Whe	de was abbe like mandife will, but	on weiligh in "Publo Ei and our in this La	ngieh" When we use the see, wa mean Lamor, C	words you and jour IT Communications	Littera coshetanari ou teo	customer which is the ress is 660 CIT Drive
## Women Pirst		Lasses Name	<u> </u>				. }
EQUIPMENT  DEPOLIER INFORMATION  Constitution (Supplier)  DEPOLIER INFORMATION  Constitution (Supplier)  DESCRIPTION  Constitution (Supplier)  Constitution (Supplier)  DESCRIPTION  Constitution (Supplier)  Constitution (S	information				Dhama No.	), ax exembt *	
SUPPLIER INFORMATION  DUPPLIER CONDITION  STEAR ACTION Providence Comprised by Notice Plant Coupplier  DESCRIPTION  END OF LUACK one applicable box. If no box is checked, or if more than one box is checked, the Far Market Value Plus Comprised by Market Plus Coupplier  Plus Checked Plant Providence Option or if more than one box is checked, the Far Market Value Plus Checked Plant Providence Composition of its Lose Plus Checked Couppling  I Flead Plant Providence Composition of its Lose Plant  EASE PAYMENT  Arciticonal Providence Composition of its Lose Plant  Arciticonal Providence Composition of its Lose Plant  Arciticonal Providence Composition  I Flead Plant Providence  Arciticonal Pro		12220 El Camilno Re	al San Diego C	A 82130		Lease # X10	3981
INFORMATION  Sure Addinasticity/Bate/20 Edityetone, PA  Culmity  Make/Modes  Equipment  Culmity  Make/Modes  Edityetone, PA  Culmity  Make/Modes  Edityetone, PA  Culmity  Make/Modes  Edityetone, PA  Culmity  Make/Modes  Policy  Poli		Equipment Lection She 12220 El Cantino Re	el Sun Diego C	tale/Zip A 92130	Phone No.	Schedule # 0	0010
ECUIPMENT DESCRIPTION  CUantity  Make Model  Corrections						Phone No	
DESCRIPTION  END OF LEASE PURCHASE PROBLE			e/Zip				
END OF LLASE   Linked one applicable box. If no box is checked, or if more than one box is checked, the Pair Market Value Purchase Option   Procedure Option of \$1.00	• •	Quantity	MakeiMode	366 366	O Rouch	mber 2	
PURCHASE OPTION   Fell Market Webbs Purchase Option   Fold Price Purchase Option of 5_00   Fold Price Purchase Purchase Option of 5_00   Fold Price Purchase Purchase Option of 5_00   Fold Price Pu			ook. If no box is			cked, the Fair Market Value	
OPTION 1 Send Proce Purchases Option of \$1.00  TERM AND  LEASE PAYMENT Antikional Provisions  Antikional Provision		Purchase Option will app	yy ) Zurchase Odilon				
TERM AND LEASE  48  \$1730.34  \$1730.35  CONDITIONS  Additional Provisions  NA  Additional Provisions	, -,	X Fixed Pres Purche	se Option of \$ 1.0				
LEASE PAYMENT Additional Provisions NA Additio						and Albertanes and a state of the	
Payment I more than one Lease Payment is SCHEDULE  Additional Provisions  NA  Province I make applied at the end of the original term.  Applicable Table  INSURANCE  Y. In required to previous and excitation insurance refilled to the Equipment, and to pay say property, we and other assess released to this Locae or the AND TAXES  E. Incit. Bloo Sections 4 and 8 on page 2 of you target to listen the applied to their books (possessing terms).  TERMS AND  1.1  T. DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE, You agree to listen the equipment described above (possessing terms).  T. DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE, You agree to listen the equipment described above (possessing terms).  T. DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE, You agree to listen the equipment and acceptance of the listen and property or the Equipment of the listen and property or the equipment of control.  T. DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE, You agree to listen the equipment and acceptance of the listen and property or the equipment of the listen and property or the equipment of control.  T. DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE, You agree to listen the equipment of the listen and property or the listen and property or the listen and property or the listenance of the equipment of the listenance of the equipment of the listenance of the listenance of the equipment of the listenance of t						Tax Exempt #  Lease # X108961  Lease # X108961  Schedule # 00010  Phone No.	
INSURANCE					Payment If mon	than one Lunes Paymont is	•
INSURANCE  7. In required to previous and militatin mistrance related to the Equipment, and to pay sey property, used and other issues related to the Locals or the AND TAXES  E. Intern. [See Sections 4 and 8 on page 2 of the Leges.) If you give this case and to fair issue related to the Code or the Intern. [See Sections 4 and 8 on page 2 of the Leges.) If you give this case and to the page 2 of the Leges.) If you give the equipment described above (collectively, "Equipment") on the lumin and conditions assign to us your deplets under sucret study Gentland, with any Quadrative and assign to us your deplets under sucret study Contract, but none of your castisted in the page 2 of the Leges and the set of the sucretary of the Legisterian to us your deplets under sucret study Contract, but none of your castisted and a supple Contract, you understance or used to entire this in a sucretary and sections of the virtual to use the delivery the to you give the page 2 of the Legisterian to the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the page 3 of the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the tenth of the page 3 of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of the contract of the sucretary of the Legisterian to the contract of th		ASE 48 \$1730.24 \$0.00 Leane, 0 Mos. (\$0.00 ) Total Advance.  Additional Provisions  Additional Provisions					
AND TAXES  E. INC. [See Sections 4 and 8 on page 2 of this Leges.] If you have settlement described shows (collectively, "Equipment") on the larms and conditions are presented in the collectively. "Equipment" on the larms and conditions on both pages of this lease agreement (Lease"). If you have entired the say purposes or except content, Chapty Content, you as seened observed on your operation are presented to use such described as a suppose of this lease agreement (Lease"). If you have entired the say purposes or except content, Chapty Content, you as seened observed only your purpose are supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose are supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose and supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose and supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose and supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose and the supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose are supply Content, you as seened observed only your purpose are purposed to be controlled in the purpose of the seened agreement of the supply Content, you as seened observed only your seened to be purposed on your purpose and supply Content, you as seened observed on your seened on your purpose are supply Content, you as seened observed on your seened on your seened on your seened on the supply Content, you assessed on the suppl	INSURANCE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		related to the Fredriguest.	and in the pay hour	or and other trees related	to this Loose or the
TERMS AND  1.1  CONDITIONS  2.1  An both pages of this lease agreement (Lease). If you have equipment during the period activety. "Equipment of ordinary or use your period for the sure and your carigudes to the following of the Equipment of the sure agreement of the sure of your carigudes and or use your period by you as estend documents and arrange for the equipment and of the sure and arrange for the equipment of the sure and arrange for the equipment of the sure of the sure and arrange for the equipment of the sure of the sur				• -			
CONDITIONS  as sign to us your rights under a surple of this lease agreement (Lease?). If you have entired his any pumbers or expery contract, Expery Contract, but none of your cellpations to the time the obligations to pay for the Equipment if it is excepted by you as extend below and your cellpations are the surple of the time the delivery of the 1 when the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the delivery of the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the delivery of the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the delivery of the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the delivery of the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the delivery of the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the Equipment in the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in the Equipment in the Equipment is delivery of the Equipment in	TERMS AND 1.1						
duliver to us such goodments and statisticates as we request. If you have not entered to be entered in the in period of its in post of the its in post of the interest in the interest of the	CONDITIONS at	on both pages of this is	mare agreement ("Les	ESO"). If you have enlimed	prip any braquets or i	rupply contract ("Supply Contract"	) with say Supplier, you
when the Equipment is defined to the Equipment is desired by the part of the Equipment of the set	seeign to us your rights under a	such Supply Control, but no	ne of your obligations with it vall have not	i (ciller vinn the obligation aniated into a Supply Con	to pey for the Equipm tract, you sushoring u	ent if it is escepted by you as stan I to maer into a Supely Constact o	nd below and you timely an your behalf. You will
before the date the Equipment of the time of the control of the co		inment to you. When yo	d receive the Equipo	ment, you agree to inspect	il to calegnine if it is	n good working order. This Leas	e will begin on the date
before the date the Equipment of the time of the control of the co		, And with any committees ,	Mus 30 Agn. It, buswork If Antir DE Indistance ut is	ish kan jutan yar liyati mig Angasak besahini ah ken i	HAN USINGS IS NO IN JOY TODIX SHIP CONTRACTY	to us or a signac Deinlery and Al If hon-Deceptance. The first Leas	e Payment is due on or
THE MANUFACTURER ( R WARRANTIES, EXPL THAT REGARDLES! THAT REPONIBLE FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSERT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER OUR AGENT OR THAT OUR AGENT OR HA! OF the Supplier under	before the date the Equipum						
THE MANUFACTURER ( R WARRANTIES, EXPL THAT REGARDLES! THAT REPONIBLE FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSERT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER OUR AGENT OR THAT OUR AGENT OR HA! OF the Supplier under	(or such other time period apr-	- JONE) GODINGS BY IN	. Ann right tales of	behtsérie tedritori nuget (	ye ruese to ne of end	b address of we may specify in w	Wing You authorize ut.
THE MANUFACTURER ( R WARRANTIES, EXPL THAT REGARDLES! THAT REPONIBLE FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSERT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER OUR AGENT OR THAT OUR AGENT OR HA! OF the Supplier under		"( :A) Coult Price (onlog) stimuted Total Cash	js all amounts we ha Price, Hewever, it th	ve pëti hi commettop with Total Cosh Price eleberi	the purchase, delivery a the amount approve	rand installation of the Equipment of by us, we will not be satisated to	, including any upgrace to suretime the
THE MANUFACTURER ( R WARRANTIES, EXPL THAT REGARDLES! THAT REPONIBLE FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSERT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER OUR AGENT OR THAT OUR AGENT OR HA! OF the Supplier under	Equipment. Y any Lease Pay	of other amount pepul	e to up in not paid	eithin 18 days of its due o	inte, you will play up	a tale charge advant to the Broom	r of 10 \$% of each law
WARRANTES, EXPI  THAT RESARDLES!  CONSEQUENTIAL, L.  OUR AGENT OR HA!  OF MERONAMELE FOR AND YOU WILL NOT ASSERT ANY CLAIM AGAINST US FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER CONSEQUENTIAL, L.  OUR AGENT OR HA!  OF the Supplier under  In (NOTE) Supplier under  OF the S	2. NO WARRANTIES WHITH			CONTRACTOR INC.		ALTURE I PER ELLEPHENIS PIE I	UL MUI MERKETSMI
THAT REGARDLES!  CONSEQUENTIAL, L.  OUR AGENT OR HA!  OF THE SUPPLIER HAT NEITHER SUPPLIER NOR ANY SALESPERSON, EMPLOYEE OR AGENT OF THE SUPPLIER IS  OUR AGENT OR HA!  OF THE SUPPLIER HAT NO PROVED BY THE SUPPLIER NOR ANY SALESPERSON, EMPLOYEE OR AGENT OF THE SUPPLIER IS  APPLA THAT YOU MAKE THAT YOU MAKE READ AND UNDERTAND ALL OF THE TERMS AND COMPITIONS OF THE LEASE, WHICH IS DOCUMENTED ON OUR FORM  APPLA THAT YOU MAKE THAT YOU MAKE READ AND UNDERTAND ALL OF THE COPY IS BELIVERED TO US BY FACEBULE TRANSMISSION OR CYMERKSE TO THE  EXTERT ANY PROVIS  OR ELEMBER OR CHANGE HAD NO THE FRONT OF THE COPY IS BELIVERED TO US BY FACEBULE TRANSMISSION OR CYMERKSE TO THE  EXTERT ANY PROVIS  OR ELEMBER OR CHANGE HAD NO THE FRONT OF THE COPY IS BELIVERED TO US BY FACEBULE TRANSMISSION OR CYMERKSE TO THE  CANCEL, YOU MAN'S  CARLET THE SUBMISSION OF THE LEASE, AND YOU COMPOST THAT THE PERSON BROWDE FOR YOU MAKE ALTHOURTY SETTEMENTS DUE UNDER THE PURPOSE, AND YOU COMPOST THAT THE PERSON BROWDE TO THE EXAMPLATE OF THE STATE OF HEW JERGET YOU AND WE DOMESTED WALL BE COMPANIED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF HEW JERGET YOU CONSENT TO THE  ALL OR HOUSE THAT YOU WALL BE SUPPLIER THAT THE LEASE THAT THE LEASE THAT THE PERSON BROWDE TO THE STATE OF HEW JERGET TO THE  ALL OR HOUSE THAT YOU WALL BY THE LEASE THAT THE LEASE THAT THE LEASE THAT THE PERSON BROWDE TO THE STATE OF HEW JERGET TO THE  CITY TO WALL BY THE PERSON BROWDE THAT THE PERSON		SUPPLIER, AND YOU	HAVE SELECTED	THE ECUIPMENT AND T PROMANTABILITY OR PR	THE SUPPLIER WAS THERS FOR A PART	ied upon Your dwn Judiin Niclear purpose or other	rent we make no Rumbe you agree
OUR AGENT OR HA!  Of the Supplier under 4  OF the Supplier under 6  OF	THAT REGARDLES!	, WE ARE NOT RE	SPONSIBLE FOR	and you will not .	assert ant clai	m againet us for any d	amabes, whether
OF the Supplier under .  If (NOTE: Sections 3 Symble 16 of the Lease Me on page 2)  BY Control This Let.  APPLA THIS, (I) YOU  EXTENT ANY PROVIS  OR EXEMPT ANY PROVISIONS PROVIDED BY ANY PROVIDED							
TO DO SO AND TO C. THE EQUIPMENT FOR A COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE CORPORATION  OF ATTORISM SET FORTH WILESCHOOL OF THE LEASE, AND COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE OF THE STATE OF HEW JERSEY YOU CONSENT TO THE LEASE WILL BE COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE CORPORATION  WORDED FIRST:  11C.  CIT COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE CORPORATION	or the Supplier under	" MOTE: Sections	3 through 16 of the	Lease are on page 2)			
TO DO SO AND TO C. THE EQUIPMENT FOR: ALC CARM PRICE AND	BY CHORDED THE LET.	HWILDOM THAT YOU	MANE PRAD AND UN	DERSTAND ALL OF THE YE	HOTTINGS ON THE	s of this lease, which is docu	MENTED ON OUR FORM
TO DO SO AND TO C. THE EQUIPMENT FOR: ALC CARM PRICE AND	EXTENT ANY PROVIS	OR KY BONGTE DE CH	MINESD THIS NOT IN	May and the south alon and with that the put chatter or	DATE THE LEGIS WAS	DO BY RACHINES TRANSMISSION OF SURVINION OF SURVINION OF SURVINION	A 1940 IN USE ON THE
TO DO SO AND TO C. THE EQUIPMENT FOR: ALC CARM PRICE AND	Date we hereve in	P SHIT SHI JURY YOU YOU	MINING AND CONDITION	ing of the lease, pay to due index their lease. A	y again that this ! No you cannot mit	Base is a met lease that you ( Miliolo, seyops on deduce sho	CANNOT TERMINATE OF
Women First: 11c. CIT COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE CORPORATION	reacon, Inj you ac	LL USE THE EQUIPMENT	HT CALLY FOR BUSINE	BB PURPOSEL, M YOU WA	HEAVY THAT THE PER	MON MONING THE LEASE FOR YO	W HAS THE AUTHORNY
Women First : CIT COMMUNICATIONS FINANCE CORPORATION	THE EQUIPMENT FOR: JURISDICTION OF AN	AL CARM PARCEL AND ( ) WITHEN THAT STATE	MIN YOU AGREE THA	THE LEASE WELL BE GOVERN YOUR THE	PERNED BY THE LANG	of the state of new Jersey	YOU CONSENT TO THE
Lesson / // / // // // // Lesson					_	INAUTE CORPORATION	1
	L03300			Lessor	[ <i>[[]</i> ] ] [	Vous	
Suthorized Sign :	Sufficient Sec.		<del></del>	×		May -	

F6-LA 1900

#### Lesse Agreement

3 EQUIPMENT LOCATION USE AND REPAIR R AN You will keep and use the Equipment only at the Equipment auton shown above on this Lease. You may not move the Equipment without our pnor written consent. All your own cost and expense you will keep the Equipment cligible for any manufacturer's cartification, in compliance with all applicable laws and in good repair condition and working order except for ordinary wear and tear. You will not make any alterations additions or replacements to the Equipment without our pnor written consent. All alterations additions and replacements will become part of the Equipment and our property at no cost or expense to us. We may inspect the Equipment at any reasonable time. Unless this Lease is renewed or you purchase the Equipment in accordance with this Lease at the end of this Lease you will immediately deliver the Equipment to us in as good condition as when you received it except for ordinary wear and tear to any place in the United States that we tell you. You will pay all expenses of deinstalling crating and shipping, and you will insure the Equipment for its full replacement value during shipping.

11 1

- 4 TAXES AND FEES. You will pay when due leither directly or to us upon our demand, all taxes, fines and penalties relating to this Lesse or the Equipment that are now or in the future assessed or levied by any state, local or other government authority. We will file all personal property use or other tax returns (unless we notify you otherwise in writing) and you agree to pay us a fee for making such filings. We do not have to contest any taxes, fines or penalties. You will pay estimated property taxes with each Lease Payment or annually as invoiced.
- sevice by any state location of the government authority of white an exemptive sevice of the sevice
- 6 INSURANCE You will provide and maintain at your expense (a) property insurance against the loss theft or destruction of or damage to the Equipment for its full replacement value naming us as loss payee and (b) public hability and third party property insurance naming us as an additional insured. You will give us certificates or other evidence of such insurance when requested. Such insurance will be in a form amount and with companies acceptable to us and will provide that we will be given 30 days advance notice of any cancellation or material change of such insurance. If you do not give us evidence of insurance acceptable to us, we have the right, but not the obligation to obtain insurance covering our interest in the Equipment for the term of this Lease including any renewals or extensions from an insurer of our choice including an insurer that is our affiliate. We may add the costs of acquiring and maintaining such insurance and our fees for our services in placing and maintaining such insurance (collectively insurance Charge.) To the amounts due from you under this Lease. You will pay the Insurance Charge in equal installments and after. I remaining Lease Payments. If we purchase insurance you will cooperate with our insurance agent with respect to the placement of insurance and the processing of claims. Nothing in this Lease will create an insurance relationship of any type between us and any other person. You acknowledge that we are not required to secure or maintain any insurance and we will not be liable to you if we terminate any insurance coverage that we arrange. If we replace or renew any insurance coverage we are not obligated to provide replacement or renewal coverage under the same terms costs limits or conditions as the previous coverage.
- 7 TITLE RECORDING We are the owner of and will hold title to the Equipment. You will keep the Equipment free of all liens and encumbrances. Unless the Purchase Option is \$1.00 you agree that this transaction is a true lesse. However, if this transaction is deemed to be a lease intended for security you grant us a purchase money security interest in the Equipment (including any replacements substitutions additions attachments and proceeds.) You will deliver to us signed financing statements or other documents we request to protect our interest in the Equipment. YOU AUTHORIZE US TO FILE A COPY OF THIS LEASE AS A FINANCING STATEMENT AND APPOINT US OR OUR DESIGNEE AS YOUR ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TO EXECUTE AND FILE ON YOUR BEHALF, FINANCING STATEMENTS COVERING THE EQUIPMENT
- 8 DEFAULT Each of the following is a Default under this Lease (a) you fail to pay any Lease Payment or any other payment within 10 days of its due date (b) you do not perform any of your other obligations under this Lease or in any other agreement with us or with any of our affiliates and this failure continues for 10 days after we have notified you of it (c) you become insolvent you dissolve or are dissolved or you assign your assets for the benefit of your creditors or enter (voluntarily) any bankruptcy or reorganization proceeding or (d) any guaranter of this Lease dies does not perform its obligations under the guaranty or becomes subject to one of the events listed in clause (c) above
- REMEDIES If a Default occurs we may do one or more of the following (a) we may cancel or terminate this Lease or any or all other agreements that we have entered into with you or withdraw any offer of credit (b) we may require you to immediately pay us as compensation for loss of our bargain and not as a penalty, a sum equal to (i) the present value of all unpact Lease Payments for the remainder of the term plus the present value of our anticipated residual interest in the Equipment each discounted at 5% per year compounded monthly plus (ii) all other amounts due or that become due under this Lease (c) we may require you to deliver the Equipment to us as set forth in Section 3 (d) we or our agent may peacefully repossess the Equipment without court order and you will not make any claims against us for damages or trespass or any other reason, and (e) we may exercise any other right or remedy available at law or in equity. You agree to pay all of our costs of enforcing our rights against you, including reasonable attorneys' fees. If we take possession of the Equipment we may sell or otherwise disposs of it with or without notice at a public or private sale, and apply the net proceeds (after we have deducted all costs related to the sale or disposition of the Equipment) to the amounts that you ower us. You agree that if notice of sale is required by law to be given. 10 days notice will constitute reasonable notice. You will remain responsible for any amounts that are due after we have applied such net proceeds.
- 10 FINANCE LEASE STATUS You agree that if Article 2A-Leases of the Uniform Commercial Code applies to this Lease this Lease will be considered a finance lease" as that term is defined in Article 2A By signing this Lease you agree that either (a) you have reviewed approved and received a copy of the Supply Contract or (b) that we have informed you of the identity of the Supplier that you may have rights under the Supply Contract and that you may contact the Supplier for a description of those rights. TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW YOU WAIVE ANY AND ALL RIGHTS AND REMEDIES CONFERRED UPON A LESSEE BY ARTICLE 2A
- 11 ASSIGNMENT YOU MAY NOT ASSIGN, SELL TRANSFER OR SUBLEASE THE EQUIPMENT OR YOUR INTEREST IN THIS LEASE. We may without notifying you sell essign or transfer this Lease or our rights in the Equipment. You agree that the new owner will have the same rights and benefits that we have now under this Lease but not our obligations. The rights of the new owner will not be subject to any claim, defense or set off that you may have against us
- 12 PURCHASE OPTION AUTOMATIC RENEWAL. If no Default exists under this Lease you will have the option at the end of the original or any renewal term to purchase all (but not less than all) of the Equipment at the Purchase Option price is \$1.00 you must give us at least 30 days written notice before the end of the original term that you will purchase the Equipment or that you will deliver the Equipment to us. If you do not give us such written notice or if you do not purchase or deliver the Equipment in accordance with the terms and conditions of this Lease this Lease will automatically renew for successive three month periods and thereafter renew for successive one month terms and obtained the Equipment to us. During such renewal(s) the Lease Payment will remain the same. We may cancel an automatic renewal term by sending you written notice. 10 days price of some renewal term. If the Fair Market Value Purchase Option has been selected we will use our reasonable judgment to determine the Equipment's fair market value if you do not agree with our determination of the Equipment's fair market value the fair market value (on a retail basis) will be determined at your expense by an independent appraiser selected by us. Upon payment of the Purchase Option price we shall transfer our interest in the Equipment to you. AS IS WHERE IS without any representation or warranty whatsoever and this Lease will terminate.
- 13 INDEMNIFICATION You are responsible for any losses damages penalties claims suits and actions (collectively Claims) whether based on a theory of strict liability or otherwise caused by or related to (a) the manufacture installation ownership use lease possession or delivery of the Equipment or (b) any defects in the Equipment. You agree to reimburse us for and if we request to defend us against any Claims.
- 14 CREDIT INFORMATION YOU AUTHORIZE US OR ANY OF OUR AFFILIATES TO OBTAIN CREDIT BUREAU REPORTS, AND MAKE OTHER CREDIT INQUIRIES THAT WE DETERMINE ARE NECESSARY ON YOUR WRITTEN REQUEST, WE WILL INFORM YOU WHETHER WE HAVE REQUESTED A CONSUMER CREDIT REPORT AND THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY CONSUMER CREDIT REPORTING AGENCY THAT FURNISHED A REPORT YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE WE MAY USE OR REQUEST ADDITIONAL CREDIT BUREAU REPORTS TO UPDATE OUR INFORMATION SO LONG AS YOUR OBLIGATIONS TO US ARE OUTSTANDING
- 15 LEASING ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT You may request us to lease additional equipment to you by sending us a purchase order or by contacting us or the Supplier by telephone or in writing if the total cost of such additional equipment ( Additional Equipment ) is \$20 000 or less and if we agree to lease such Additional Equipment to you we will signify our agreement by preparing and sending to you a writing ( Additional Lease ) describing the Additional Equipment and specifying the amount and frequency of the Lease Payments the Lease Term the Purchase Option and such other terms and conditions that apply to such lesse. YOU AGREE THAT IF WE DO NOT RECEIVE A WRITTEN OBJECTION TO THE ADDITIONAL LEASE FROM YOU WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF THE ADDITIONAL LEASE YOU WILL BE DEEMED TO HAVE IRREVOCABLY ACCEPTED THE ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT AND AGREED THAT, EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN THE ADDITIONAL LEASE, SUCH ADDITIONAL LEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS LEASE
- 16 MISCELLANEOUS You agree that the terms and conditions contained in this Lease make up the entire agreement between you and us regarding the lease of the Equipment. This Lease is not binding on us until we sign if Any change in any of the terms and conditions of this Lease must be in writing and signed by you and us. You agree, however, that we are authorized, without notice to you, to supply missing information or correct obvious errors in this Lease. If we delay or fail to enforce any of our rights under this Lease, we will still be entitled to enforce those rights at a later time. All notices shall be given in writing by the party sending the notice and shall be effective when deposited in the U.S. Mail, addressed to the party receiving the notice at its address shown on Page 1 of this Lease (or to any other address specified by that party in writing) with first class postage prepaid. All of our rights and indemnities will survive the termination of this Lease It is the express intent of the parties not to violate any applicable usury laws or to exceed the maximum amount of time pince differential or interest, as applicable, permitted to be charged or collected by applicable law and any such excess payment will be applied to Lease Payments in inverse order of maturity and any remaining excess will be refunded to you. If you do not perform any of your obligations under this Lease we have the right but not the obligation to take any action or pay any amounts that we believe are necessary to protect our interests. You agree to reimburse us immediately upon our demand for any such amounts that we pay IF A SIGNED COPY OF THIS LEASE IS DELIVERED TO US BY FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION, IT WILL BE BINDING ON YOU HOWEVER, WE WILL NOT BE BOUND BY THIS LEASE UNTIL WE ACCEPT IT BY MANUALLY SIGNING IT OR BY PURCHASING THE EQUIPMENT SUBJECT TO THE LEASE WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST YOU WAIVE NOTICE OF OUR ACCEPTANCE AND WAIVE YOUR RIGHT TO RECEIVE A COPY OF THE ACCEPTED LEASE. YOU AGREE THAT NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RULE OF EVIDENCE TO THE CONTRARY, IN ANY HEARING TRIAL OR PROCEEDING OF ANY KIND WITH RESPECT TO THIS LEASE, WE MAY PRODUCE A COPY OF THE LEASE TRANSMITTED TO US BY FAICSIMILE TRANSMISSION THAT HAS BEEN MANUALLY SIGNED BY US AND SUCH SIGNED COPY. SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE ORIGINAL OF THE LEASE. TO THE EXTENT (IF ANY) THAT THIS LEASE CONSTITUTES CHATTEL PAPER UNDER THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE. NO SECURITY INTEREST IN THIS LEASE MAY BE CREATED THROUGH THE TRANSFER AND POSSESSION OF ANY COPY OR COUNTERPART HEREOF EXCEPT THE COPY WITH OUR ORIGINAL SIGNATURE IF YOU DELIVER THIS LEASE TO US BY FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT WE ARE RELYING ON YOUR REPRESENTATION THAT THIS LEASE HAS NOT BEFN CHANGED If you are a tax-exempt entity as defined in Section 168(h)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code and you have selected a Fair Market Value Purchase Option, the term of this Lease, including any renewals or extensions will not exceed a total of 60 months. If more than one Lessee has signed this Lease, each of you agree that your liability is joint and several

© Copyright 2000 by CIT

04/22/03 14 12 FAX 0 12/11/2002 11 00 FAX 85863891

11 1

Paetec Communications
PAETEC COMM

2005/006 2003/007



# Master Service Agreement

This sets forth the terms of the Agreement ("Agreement") made this 20th day of July, 2002, (the "Effective Date") by and between PaeTeo Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation with offices at One PaeTec Plaza, 600 Willowbrook Office Park, Faurport, NY 14450 ("PaeTeo"), and Women First/ As we Change, a

with its service address at 12220 EL Camino Real, San Diego, Ca, 92130 ("Customer"). The initial term of this Agreement is for 48 months, and commences upon installation of services. Customer has agreed to a Minimum Monthly Fee of \$13,825 00. All services provided are subject to PaeTed's Standard Terms and Constitions, and any other Applicable Legal Schedules listed below

dollibility tracestoring sylve	Conditions, and any other App	ny other Applicable Legal Schadules insted below					
	CUSTOMERIA	FORMATION					
Customer Name, Women				]			
		Tax Exempt	Status: NONE	]			
Billing Address		Service Address					
12220 Fl. Camino Real		12220 EL Campo	Real				
Zip 192130		70: 18x 191					
Contact Name   Rick Teats		Sales Agent Name	Michael Smith				
Contact Phone: 858-456-83	33 x 3047	Sales ID.	9981				
Contact Fax: 858-456-83	40	Phone Number	858-764-0103				
Contact E-Mail resta @ asw	rechange.com	Account Manager:	Kathleen Moilonie				
	Tax Exempt Status: NONE  ga Address  ga Address  ga Et. Caming Real  ty: San Diego City: San Diego Status: Ca Zip: San Die						
Local Service							
Declarated Lana Distance			erns and Conditions				
		Maine Scriedule					
Internet		1					
		Newcourt Lease A	preement				
Managed Virtual Private Network							
		1					
		]					
		1					
	andr						
. •	1	}					
FIO Culture of Action 280	ica;						
	}	1					
Accepted by C	ustomes.	Authoriz	ed by PacTes Communications, Inc.				
Customer Name.   Women Frest As we Change   Tax Exempt Status:   NONE							
Title: Livector	of Open Mions	Title.	Sales marche vo				
Print Name Potts 1	Consilvin						
Date. 7/30/0	)-a		7-30-02				

Pricing Contained Herein is Subject to Change if Agreement is not executed within 30 Days of Proposed Effective Date QA-P-3010-02-F2

Ver 3

Updated 10/10/01

A NAME	INSTRUCTION & PHONE OF C Itha Wallace	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	k) CAREFULLY		]				
ſ		mications Fin	nance Corp	_					
<b>∫</b> ∟	<del></del>		CA,	Secretary of State	4				
1 DEBT	OR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAM	(E insert only one debtor nar	me (fa or 1b) do not abb	I HIE ABOVE	OFACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
1a OR	GANIZATION'S NA	WE WOMEN	FIRST HEALTHO	ARE, INC			<del></del>		
OR 15 INC	DIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME		JFIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	TSUFFIX	
- }								SUFFIX	
1c. MAILING	ADDRESS 122	20 EL CAM	NO REAL, STE 40			STATE	1	COUNTRY	
1d TAX ID 4	- SSN OP EIN	LADOVI INEO DE	110 TVDE OF OBSANIZATIO	SAN DIE		CA	92130	US	
10 120101	TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 116 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION CORPORATION CORPORATION ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME Insert of		DE	NOF ORGANIZATION		19. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, If any 2679532			
2. ADDITIO	TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 10 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME Insert of the Company of the			1	h) do set chhemisto es cont				
2a OR	BANIZATION'S NA	ME		<u> </u>	O) OO HOL ADDIEWALE OF COME	Alle Heritas	·		
OR 25 IND	MOUAL'S LAST N								
20. IND	IVIOUAL'S LAST N	(AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING	ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	IPOSTAL CODE		
						J.A.E.	T COSTAL COOPE	COUNTRY	
2d TAX ID #	SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	N 21 JURISDICTIO	NOFORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID # If a	ny	
		DEBTOR						NON	
3 SECUR	ED PARTY'S	NAME (or NAME of	O TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIC	SNOR S/P) Insert only on	g secured party name (3a or 3	(b)			
Jan 3410	MINISTRA INT	WE CIT Com	nunications Finance	Corporation					
OR 35 INDI	VIDUAL'S LAST N	AMÉ		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	ISUFFIX	
								100.72	
3c. MAILING	ADDRESS 1 CT	T Drive		СПУ			POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
				Livingston		NJ	07039	US	
Equipment including products and products are products and products are products and products and products are products are products and products are products are products and products are products and products are products and products are products and products are products are products and products are products ar	it now or h ig, but not replacem seeds there	Ilmited to sents and r from (inclu includes,	quired, which is b, CISCO 3660 ROW entals and a right ding insurance problem is not limit	TER, and all at ht to use licen roceeds)	tachments acces				
TABLE	CANCENG STATEM	IN (if applicable) RENT is to be lifed i	or record) (or recorded) in the	ONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR REAL 7 Check to R colicable 1 (ADDITION	BAILEE/BAILOR EQUEST SEARCH REPORT	SELLER/BU		NON-UCC FILING	

JCC FINANCING OLLOW INSTRUCTION A. NAME & PHONE OF CON Phone:(800) 3314	ONS (front and I	back) CAREFUL	TA					·	
S. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEN	ENT TO: (Name and	l Address)	310585 ICIT-A	VAYA _					
UCC Direct S P O Box 290 Glendale, C/			577652: CALI	3	APR 24 KEY	, 200 /IN SH	D NTO, CA 3 AT 1788 JELLEY OF STATE		
18. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME		ebtor name (1a	ar 1b) - do not :	abbreviale or combine name	8			
WOMEN FIRST		E, INC.		FIRST NAME		MICOLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS 2220 EL CAMINO I	REAL STE 400	)	······································	CITY SAN DIEG	0	STATE CA	POSTAL CODE 92130	COUNTRY	
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGA	MIZATION	11. JURISDICTIO	N OF ORGANIZATION	18 ORGANIZATIONAL ID II, IF any 2679532			
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR 28. ORGANIZATION'S N	S EXACT FULL L	EGAL NAME - ins	eri only <u>one</u> de	btor name (2a o	r 2b) - do not abbreviale or o	combine r	ismes		
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		<del></del>	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	MIDOLE NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS		<del></del>	<del></del>	arv		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
TAX IO & SSN OR EN	ADO'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	26. TYPE OF ORG	ANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 2g			2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID II, IF any		
34. ORGANIZATIONS N CIT Communica	AME		E of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert o	nly <u>one</u> secured party name	(3a or 3b	)		
36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	HAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS CIT Drive				City Livingston		STATE	POSTAL CODE 07039	COUNTRY	
CLUDING, BUT NOT EPLACEMENTS, AN	HEREAFTER / LIMITED TO, C D RENTALS AN ROM (INCLUDIN	ACQUIRED, WHOISCO 3680 ROID A RIGHT TO IG INSURANCE	UTER, AND A USE LICENS	ALL ATTACHI SE FOR ANY S	R BY SECURED PARTY MENTS ACCESSIONS, SOFTWARE RELATED IT LOCATION, INCLUDE	ADDITIC TO ANY	NS, SUBSTITUTIO OF THE FOREGOU	NS, PRODUC IG. AND	
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION THE FRUNCING STATE RECORDS	EMENT IN SO SO MOS	LESSEEA ESSON		EE/CONSIGNOR  7 Check is R	EQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S)	on Deblor(s	المستحادية	NON-UCC FILE	



Derrick Henry
Investment Recovery
CIT Communications
Finance Corporation
One CIT Drive
Livingston NJ 07039
Telephone 973-597-2184
Facsimile 973 597 2679
E-mail Derrick Henry@cit.com

August 6, 2004

# **VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS**

U S Bankruptcy Court
District of Delaware
824 Market Street, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302)-252-2900

Dear Sir or Madam

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of a Proof of Claim to be filed in connection with the following

Women First Healthcare, Inc

Case No 04-11278 (MFW)

Please be kind enough to file the original and return a stamped copy in the self-addressed envelope, which is provided for your convenience

Thank you for your attention to this request

Very truly yours,

CIT Communications Finance Corporation

Derrick Henry, Bankruptcy Specialist

**Investment Recovery** 

# **Express**

From Ongin ID (302)658 9911 sean boykevich PARCELS INC 4 east 7th street el segundo, CA 90245 1330 east franklin avenue BILL RECIPIENT

SEP 02 2004 BMC

RECD

こっつ

();

þ

クミン

Ship Date 01SEP04
Actual Wgt 1 LB
System# 5887796/INET1850
Account# S \* \*\*\* RFF Delivery Address Bar Code

mj John

SHIP TO (310)364 3170

wthmington DE 19801

TRK# 7902 5895 1151 90245 PRIORITY OVERNIGHT -CA-US XH AVXA FORM 0201 × UHT 02SEP04 Deliver By

FedEx | Ship Manager | Label 7902 5895 1151

FedEx

Page 1 of 1

Aban top of Fortix Shapping Labet of ASTIGA Labet Love.